
SMARGMSSSS, Sec20 

Panchkula 

Annual Calender(2026-27) 

 

 

Month Details 

April 14thApril(Sunday):Holiday Dr Ambedkar Jayanti 

May Periodic Test1(15thMay–25thMay) 
27thMay(Wed): Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 

June Summer Vacations 

July 31stJuly(Wed): Shaheed Udham Singh’s Martyrdom 

Day 

August Periodic Test2 (11thAugust–20 August) 

15thAugust (Saturday) : Independence Day 

28thAugust(Friday) : Raksha Bandhan   

September 4th Sep (Friday) : Janmashtami 

Half Yearly (15thSep–30thSep) 
23rd Sep (Wed):Haryana War Heroes’s Martyrdom 

Day 

October 2nd Oct(Friday) : Gandhi Jayanti 

20th Oct (Tuesday) : Vijaya Dashami 
26th Oct (Monday) : Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 

November Periodic Test3 (5thNov–15thNov) 
9th Nov (Monday) : Vishvakarma Day 

24th Nov (Tuesday) : Guru Nanak Dev 

Jayanti 

29th Oct (Thursday) : Karva Chauth 

December Pre Board Exams ( 15th Dec – 30th Dec) 

25th Dec (Friday) : Christmas Day 
26th Dec (Saturday) : Shaheed Udham Singh Jayanti 

January 1st – 15th Jan : Winter Vacations 

26th Jan (Sun) : Republic Day 

February Annual Exams(15th feb–15th march)  

11th Feb : Basant Panchami                  

20th Feb (Tue) : Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

26th Feb (Wed) : Maha Shivratri 

March 6th March : Maha Shivaratri                                             

22th March (Fri) : Holi 

 


